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Rail / Trains  
 

Supplier Links Website 

Amtrak Covid19 https://www.amtrak.com/coronavirus?intcmp=wsp_hp-hero_link_service-updates_frame2 

C2C Rail Limited Main https://www.c2c-online.co.uk/ 

Canadian National Railway Covid20 https://www.cn.ca/en/stories/20200320-covid-19-update/ 

Chiltern Railways  Main https://www.chilternrailways.co.uk/ 

Cross Country Railways  Main https://www.crosscountrytrains.co.uk/disruption 

Deutch Bahn  FQA Covid19 https://bit.ly/2WsyoZ0 

Deutch Bahn  Exchange/Refund https://bit.ly/2SZ9Q7y 

East Midlands Trains  Main https://www.eastmidlandsrailway.co.uk/covid-19 

Eurostar Essential info https://bit.ly/2WqI1aA 

First Great Western  Main https://www.gwr.com/safety 

First Scotrail  Covid19 https://www.scotrail.co.uk/coronavirus-travel-information 

First TransPennine  Covid19 https://tpexpress.co.uk/travel-updates/corona-virus-travel-info 

FlixTrain Covid19 https://www.flixtrain.com/coronavirus-information 

FlixTrain FAQ https://www.flixtrain.com/service/faq 

Gatwick Express  Main https://www.gatwickexpress.com/ 

Grand Central  Main https://www.grandcentralrail.com/ 

Italo News https://www.italotreno.it/en 
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Supplier Links Website 

Italo News https://italoinviaggio.italotreno.it/en/ 

LNER Main https://www.lner.co.uk/ 

London Heathrow Express  Covid19 https://www.heathrowexpress.com/news#/ 

Merseyrail  Covid19 https://www.merseyrail.org/seasonal/keeping-well-and-keeping-on-the-move.aspx 

National Rail Main https://www.nationalrail.co.uk/ 

Northern Rail  Covid19 https://www.northernrailway.co.uk/key-worker-timetables 

Renfe Main https://www.renfe.com/ 

SBB Company Covid19 https://bit.ly/2WNyWr7 

SNCF Covid19 https://www.sncf.com/en/passenger-offer/travel-by-train/coronavirus-our-response 

South Eastern Trains  Covid19 https://www.southeasternrailway.co.uk/help-and-contact/get-in-touch/coronavirus-1 

Southern Railway  Covid19 https://www.southernrailway.com/travel-information/plan-your-journey/coronavirus-information 

Southwest Trains  Covid19 https://www.southwesternrailway.com/travelling-with-us/coronavirus-travel-information 

Stansted Express  Main https://www.stanstedexpress.com/ 

Transport for London Main https://tfl.gov.uk/ 

Trenitalia Refund/rebooking https://www.trenitalia.com/en/info_contacts/refund-for-journey-cancellation.html 

Trenitalia Covid19 https://bit.ly/2WQ1Dnl 

Virgin Trains  Covid19 https://www.virgintrains.co.uk/ 
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